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Society for the History of Science Kolkata 

Annual Members 

Name Affiliation Email Membership 
No 

Amrita Bagchi Bethune 
College, 
Kolkata 

bagchiamrita@yahoo.com  AM-01 

Anuradha Kayal RBU anuradhakayal@gmail.com  AM-02 
Arka 

Chowdhury 
Sri Ramkrishna 
Sarada Vidya 

Mahapitha 
Hooghly 

arkacollins@gmail.com 
 

AM-03 

Eswara Rao Hyderabad 
Central 

University 

eswararao@gmail.com  AM-04 

Jayanta 
Bhattacharya 

Independent 
Researcher 

drjayanta@gmail.com  AM-05 

Kaushik Roy Jadavpur 
University 

kroymilhist@gmail.com AM-06 

Mehabub 
Hossain 

Aliah 
University, 

Kolkata 

mehebubhossain41@gmail.com  AM-07 

Pooja Banerjee Jadavpur 
University 

pjbnrj91@gmail.com  AM-08 

Prakriti 
Bhargava 

 prakratifun@gmail.com  AM-09 

Pronoy Dey RBU pronoydey111@gmail.com  AM-10 
Sabyasachi 

Chattopadhyay 
Kalyani 

University 
sabya4hist@gmail.com  AM-11 

Saibal 
Mukherjee 

 saibalmukherjee2411@gmail.com  AM-12 

Sajal Nag NEHU sajalnag09@gmail.com  AM-13 
Sayantan Bose Presidency 

University 
sayantanpresi@gmail.com  AM-14 

Sharmila 
Chanda 

Kidderpore 
College, 
Kolkata 

sharmilachanda03@gmail.com  AM-15 

Shiju Sam 
Varughese 

Gujarat Central 
University 

shijusam@gmail.com  AM-16 

Sneha Sanyal Fakir Chand 
College, 
Diamond 
Darbour 

snehasanyal.2008@gmail.com  AM-17 

Sohini Das Jadavpur sohinidas18@gmail.com  AM-18 
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University 
Subrata Kumar 

Ghosh 
Central Glass 
& Ceramic 
Research 
Institute 

subrata.ghosh123@gmail.com  AM-19 

Sunil Kumar Delhi 
University 

suneel999jaiswal@gmail.com  AM-20 

Sweta 
Mukherjee 

RBU sweta.mukhopadhy@gmail.com  AM-21 

Tina Basu  basu.tina05@gmail.com  AM-22 
Dipannita Dutta Independent 

Researcher 
duttadipannita12@gmail.com  AM-23 

Jagannath Dalal Sidho-Kanho-
Birsha 

University 

jaga.skbu@gmail.com  AM-24 

Arefir Reza Jadavpur 
University 

arefinreza011@gmail.com  AM-25 

Priya Banerjee RBU drpriyabanerjee.envs@gmail.com  AM-26 
Rajeshwari Roy RBU royrajeshwari455@gmail.com  AM-27 
Suvankar Dey Sidho-Kanho-

Birsha 
University 

suvankar.dey17@gmail.com  AM-28 

Sk Ali Abbas 
Mamud 

RBU abbasmac14@rbu.ac.in AM-29 

Amlan Singha 
Roy 

Visva-Bharati amiamlansn1997@gmail.com  AM-30 

Himanish 
Biswas 

Calcutta 
University 

himanishhalder711101@gmail.com  AM-31 

Lina Bose IIT Kharagpur linabose08@gmail.com  AM-32 
 

Jahan Ali 
Purkait 

 

Raidighi 
College 

jahanalipurkait@gmail.com  AM-33 

Sohini Mitra Jadavpur 
University 

sohinimitra1994@gmail.com  AM-34 

Nishant Raj BBAU, 
Lucknow 

nwdnishant@gmail.com  AM-35 

Baijayanti 
Chatterjee 

Seth Anandram 
Jaipuria 
College 

chatterjeebaijayanti@gmail.com  AM-36 

Malini 
Chakraborty 

Jadavpur 
University 

malinichakraborty.history@gmail.com  AM-37 

Priyanjana 
Gupta 

Jadavpur 
University 

pgjhilik@gmail.com  AM-38 

Pallavi Mitra RBU drpallavimitra@gmail.com  AM-39 
Soumita 

Chakraborty 
RBU soumita188@gmail.com  AM-40 

Rup Kumar 
Barman 

Jadavpur 
University 

rupkb2021@gmail.com  AM-41 



2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4  | 3 
 

Apalak Das Rani Birla 
Girls College 

das.apalak827@gmail.com  AM-42 

Nandini 
Priyadarshini 

Basu 

 npbasu1@gmail.com  AM-43 

Sujaya Sarkar Vidyasagar 
University 

sujayasarkarvu@gmail.com  AM-44 

Sagnik 
Chakraborty 

RBU sagnik.chakraborty7@gmail.com  AM-45 

Subhankar Roy RBU rsubhankar677@gmail.com  AM-46 
Saikat Mitra Independent 

Researcher 
saikatmitra100@gmail.com  AM-47 

Sherene Daw University of 
Calcutta 

da.genius08@gmail.com  AM-48 

Utsa Bose Oxford 
University 

kushanbose@gmail.com  AM-49 

Dipankar 
Mondal 

RBU dipankarhist4@gmail.com  AM-50 

Debashis 
Mandal 

Banwarilal 
Bhalotia 
College, 
Asansol 

deba.com@gmail.com  AM-51 

Baisakhi 
Bandyopadhyay 

The Asiatic 
Society, 
Kolkata 

archisbandyo@gmail.com  AM-52 

Nisha Thakur Adamas 
University 

nishathakur.jnu@gmail.com  AM-53 

Subhadeep Das Jadavpur 
University 

thesubhadeep2021@gmail.com  AM-54 

Vipin Kumar BHU, Varanasi vipinkumar@bhu.ac.in  AM-55 
Sunayana Maiti West Bengal 

State 
University 

sunayana.maiti@gmail.com  AM-56 

Rejeshree Dutta ABN Seal 
College, 

Coochbehar 

shreerajcollege33@gmail.com  AM-57 

Poulami Ghosh IIT Kharagpur poulamighosh666@gmail.com  AM-58 
Priyadarsini Sinha IIT Kharagpur priyadarsini.sinha24@gmail.com  AM-59 

Patit Roy  patitr8@gmail.com  AM-60 
Sanjukta Ghosh SOAS, 

University of 
London 

sanjukta36@hotmail.com  AM-61 

Malika Basu 
Ghosh 

Kalna College basumalika@gmail.com  AM-62 

Ashis Kumar Dey Pathar Pratima 
Mahavidyalaya 

ashisdey55@yahoo.com  AM-63 

Arup Mitra RBU arupmitra311@gmail.com  AM-64 
Joydeep Ghosh Vidyasagar 

College for 
joydip.hist@gmail.com  AM-65 
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Women 
Bipul Mondal Ranaghat 

College 
bipulwithu@gmail.com  AM-66 

Prama 
Bhattacharjee 

Netaji 
Satabarshiki 

Mahavidyalaya 
Ashoknagar 

 

pramabhattacharjeensm@gmail.com  AM-67 

Sreeparna Bagchi NGBT College, 
North 24 
Pargana 

sreeparnabagchi9@gmail.com  AM-68 

Writabrata 
Mukherjee 

Jadavpur 
University 

writabratamukherjee97@gmail.com  AM-69 

Srijoni Ghosal Jadavpur 
University 

srijonighosal98@gmail.com  AM-70 

Mahua Sarkar Jadavpur 
University 

mahua40@rediffmail.com  AM-71 

Matiur Rahman  matiurrahman@gmail.com  AM-72 
Debangshi 

Nandan 
RBU nandandebangshi30@gmail.com  AM-73 

(Student 
Member) 

Arunima Ghosh University of 
Gour Banga 

arunima.ju@gmail.com  AM-74 

 

February 13, 2024 


